

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

HARRAH ROAD

RECORD OF BIDS

23-Mar-17

CONTRACTOR			L.E. Barber		Rain or Drain		Kalin Construction					
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LS	Mobilization, Max	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$16,069.62	\$16,069.62		\$0.00		\$0.00
34	ea	Tree, Rem, 6" to 18"	\$250.00	\$8,500.00	\$140.00	\$4,760.00	\$224.02	\$7,616.68		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	ea	Tree, Rem, 19" to 36"	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$906.76	\$3,627.04		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	ea	Tree, Rem, 37" or larger	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,280.13	\$1,280.13		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	ea	Culv, Rem, Less than 24"	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$221.62	\$886.48		\$0.00		\$0.00
277	syd	Pavt, Rem	\$11.00	\$3,047.00	\$4.00	\$1,108.00	\$6.85	\$1,897.45		\$0.00		\$0.00
400	cyd	Embankment, CIP	\$15.95	\$6,380.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$3.68	\$1,472.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1400	cyd	Excavation, Earth	\$10.85	\$15,190.00	\$9.00	\$12,600.00	\$15.31	\$21,434.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
50	sta	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$26.40	\$1,320.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1600	ft	Aggregate Base	\$11.00	\$17,600.00	\$18.50	\$29,600.00	\$15.80	\$25,280.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
200	ton	Approach, CI I	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$21.41	\$4,282.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
235	ton	Shoulder, CI II	\$18.00	\$4,230.00	\$18.00	\$4,230.00	\$19.13	\$4,495.55		\$0.00		\$0.00
105	ft	Culv, CI B, CSP, 12"	\$24.00	\$2,520.00	\$25.00	\$2,625.00	\$23.88	\$2,507.40		\$0.00		\$0.00
70	ft	Culv, CI B, CSP, 24"	\$32.60	\$2,282.00	\$45.00	\$3,150.00	\$34.71	\$2,429.70		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	ea	HHMA, Spillway	\$360.00	\$3,600.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$373.37	\$3,733.70		\$0.00		\$0.00
750	ton	HMA, 36A	\$50.00	\$37,500.00	\$50.00	\$37,500.00	\$51.66	\$38,745.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
75	ton	HMA Approach	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$104.11	\$7,808.25		\$0.00		\$0.00
3600	ft	Wedge Curb, HMA	\$0.20	\$720.00	\$0.10	\$360.00	\$0.11	\$396.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	ls	Traf Regulator Control	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,019.12	\$6,019.12		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	ls	Minor Traf Devices	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,415.73	\$3,415.73		\$0.00		\$0.00
200	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$2.75	\$550.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.20	\$640.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
200	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.10	\$220.00	\$1.07	\$214.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
100	syd	Rip Rap, Plain	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$64.23	\$6,423.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3100	syd	Slope Restoration, Type A	\$3.25	\$10,075.00	\$7.00	\$21,700.00	\$2.85	\$8,835.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
900	syd	Slope Restoration, Type B	\$3.95	\$3,555.00	\$3.00	\$2,700.00	\$7.03	\$6,327.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	ea	Barricade, Type III, Lighted, Furn	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$80.01	\$400.05		\$0.00		\$0.00

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

HARRAH ROAD

RECORD OF BIDS

23-Mar-17

CONTRACTOR			L.E. Barber		Rain or Drain		Kalin Construction					
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
5	ea	Barricade, Type III, Lighted, Oper	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$1.07	\$5.35		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	ea	4' Dia Leaching Basin	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,543.74	\$3,087.48		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	ea	Dr. Structure, Cover E	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$272.93	\$545.86		\$0.00		\$0.00
90	syd	Driveway, Reinf Conc, 6" Mod	\$42.50	\$3,825.00	\$55.00	\$4,950.00	\$57.16	\$5,144.40		\$0.00		\$0.00
1200	ft	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	\$1.50	\$1,800.00	\$3.00	\$3,600.00	\$1.90	\$2,280.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
11	ea	Post, Mailbox	\$75.00	\$825.00	\$25.00	\$275.00	\$102.45	\$1,126.95		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$168,399.00		\$181,533.00		\$189,744.94		\$0.00		\$0.00	